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Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-mail Area of Home 
Brenna Bagley Sherry Norman (403) 542-

0761 
- - sdnorman@telus.net Cougar Ridge 

Maddy Beach Jean & Scott 
Beach 

- (587) 434-2723 - bhpmls@gmail.com Springbank 

Mackayla 
Bouma 

Aimie & Brian 
Bouma 

(403) 453-
2580 

(403) 968-5712 (403) 875-5517 abbouma@shaw.ca Signal Hill 

Georgia Dyck Keith Dyck & 
Nicole Neuman 

- (403) 401-2041 (403) 992-4819 Keith.dyck@nbpcd.com & 
nicolechildcare72@gmail.com 

Killarney/Strathcona 

Jadyn Lalani Nadif & Leslie 
Lalani 

(403) 466-
8860 

(403) 466-8850 - Llalani1331@gmail.com West Springs 

Isla Moody Christy Millard - (403) 606-3208 (403) 660-3937 Christy.millard@woodmac.com Elbow Valley 

Yalda Rezaei Kian Rezaei - - (587) 226-5871 Kian.rezaeli@gmail.com West Springs 

Carmen Rothe-
Miller 

Brigitte & Rob 
Rothe 

- (403) 617-3546 (403) 660-6995 millerre@shaw.ca Coach Hill 

Addison 
Rudnitski 

Lucy Rudnitski - (587) 891-3494 (306) 861-7307 Lucy.rudnitski@gmail.com West Springs 

Haley Sohn Eunjoo & 
Brandon Lee 

- (403) 483-7278 (403) 667-7011 Eunju.lee.kr@gmail.com Aspen Woods 


